
                                        Gale Johnson Kick-Off
                             Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           August 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Gr Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= == ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9458 Marah Benedict                 9 New Richmond                  20:51.3  6:43 
      2    2 9338 Bailey Peterson               12 Augusta                       21:06.2  6:48 
      3    3 9353 Lilah Glasbrenner             10 Boscobel                      21:32.4  6:56 
      4    4 9460 Anna Fitzgerald               11 New Richmond                  21:55.1  7:04 
      5    5 9494 Ali Thomas                    11 Onalaska                      22:14.2  7:10 
      6    6 9490 Jillian Lonning               12 Onalaska                      22:35.8  7:17 
      7    7 9465 Madison Russell               11 New Richmond                  22:54.5  7:23 
      8    8 9573 Hailey Anchor                 12 Wisconsin Dells               22:59.6  7:25 
      9    9 9346 Avery Brown                   12 Boscobel                      22:59.9  7:25 
     10   10 9345 Abri Brown                    12 Boscobel                      23:00.6  7:25 
     11   11 9549 Morgan Quackenbush            11 West Salem                    23:03.6  7:26 
     12   12 9355 Aleya Kliesner                10 Boscobel                      23:06.6  7:27 
     13   13 9481 Keagan Anderson               10 Onalaska                      23:11.5  7:28 
     14   14 9424 Elle Stussy                   12 Holmen                        23:15.1  7:30 
     15   15 9442 Katie Christensen             11 La Crosse Central             23:22.1  7:32 
     16   16 9443 Brianna Grilley                9 La Crosse Central             23:33.6  7:35 
     17   17 9337 Ava Peterson                  11 Augusta                       23:37.1  7:37 
     18   18 9413 Anabella Filips               10 Holmen                        23:38.7  7:37 
     19   19 9540 Alena Donahue                 11 West Salem                    23:41.4  7:38 
     20   20 9354 Nora Jillson                   9 Boscobel                      23:42.4  7:38 
     21   21 9426 Sydney Valiska                10 Holmen                        23:43.9  7:39 
     22   22 9409 Taylor Bembnister             11 Holmen                        23:45.8  7:39 
     23   23 9548 Mia Olson                      9 West Salem                    23:47.9  7:40 
     24   24 9552 Macey Tauscher                11 West Salem                    23:53.6  7:42 
     25   25 9427 Sheryl Wang                   10 Holmen                        23:55.0  7:42 
     26   26 9384 AJ Parker                     10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      24:02.9  7:45 
     27   27 9448 Taryn Winga                   11 La Crosse Central             24:11.7  7:48 
     28   28 9459 Katelyn Doehrmann             10 New Richmond                  24:15.1  7:49 
     29   29 9421 Audra Newman                  10 Holmen                        24:15.2  7:49 
     30   30 9425 Molly Twitchell               11 Holmen                        24:16.3  7:49 
     31   31 9386 Hannah Siegler                12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      24:17.9  7:50 
     32   32 9444 Jada Johnson                  12 La Crosse Central             24:21.3  7:51 
     33      9418 Jaida Harshman                12 Holmen                        24:28.5  7:53 
     34   33 9372 Delilah Boberg                 9 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      24:30.6  7:54 
     35   34 9489 Adeline Lee                   10 Onalaska                      24:40.6  7:57 
     36   35 9521 Morgan Intihar                12 Sparta                        24:41.8  7:57 
     37   36 9544 McKenna Lafleur               10 West Salem                    24:42.8  7:58 
     38   37 9447 Emilia Veum                   11 La Crosse Central             24:45.6  7:59 
     39   38 9380 Breann Harris                 12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      24:48.9  8:00 
     40      9423 Bailey Sommerville             9 Holmen                        24:50.5  8:00 
     41   39 9463 Elizabeth Perry               10 New Richmond                  24:51.1  8:00 
     42      9414 Grace Filips                  12 Holmen                        24:51.2  8:00 
     43   40 9348 Skyler Carlin                 11 Boscobel                      24:52.4  8:01 
     44   41 9577 Maya Michalsky                10 Wisconsin Dells               24:57.8  8:03 
     45   42 9482 Siri Anderson                 10 Onalaska                      25:08.7  8:06 
     46   43 9373 Avali Bratberg                12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      25:15.4  8:08 
     47   44 9466 Payton Waidelich               9 New Richmond                  25:22.9  8:11 
     48   45 9546 Madison MacRogers             11 West Salem                    25:26.3  8:12 
     49   46 9581 Jadyn Torkelson               12 Wisconsin Dells               25:31.8  8:14 
     50   47 9547 Elsa Mitchell                 12 West Salem                    25:34.6  8:14 
     51      9428 Ava Werner                    10 Holmen                        25:38.4  8:16 
     52   48 9575 Tesa Ketelhut                 11 Wisconsin Dells               25:41.4  8:17 
     53   49 9462 Reese Nichols                  9 New Richmond                  25:49.2  8:19 
     54   50 9516 Emma Blackdeer                12 Sparta                        25:52.5  8:20 
     55   51 9381 Tauna Janssen                 12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      25:53.5  8:21 
     56   52 9584 Destiny Whitebreast           12 Wisconsin Dells               25:54.3  8:21 
     57      9422 Allison Oines                 10 Holmen                        26:08.7  8:25 
     58   53 9488 Isabella Gutierrez             9 Onalaska                      26:12.1  8:26 
     59   54 9515 Chloe Allen                   10 Sparta                        26:18.9  8:29 
     60   55 9334 Beth Boone                    11 Augusta                       26:20.8  8:29 
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     61   56 9351 Maddie Fritz                  12 Boscobel                      26:24.2  8:30 
     62   57 9524 leah Modjeski                  9 Sparta                        26:29.7  8:32 
     63      9550 Molly Roberts                 12 West Salem                    26:46.7  8:38 
     64   58 9390 Quinn Wenthe                  12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      26:54.8  8:40 
     65      9376 Halene Dejager                 9 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      26:58.4  8:41 
     66      9356 Clare Manning                 12 Boscobel                      26:58.7  8:41 
     67      9417 Gabrielle Gunderson           10 Holmen                        27:05.7  8:44 
     68   59 9493 Falyn Stalnaker               12 Onalaska                      27:14.0  8:46 
     69   60 9574 Kayla Garbacz                  9 Wisconsin Dells               27:16.2  8:47 
     70      9492 Alara Running                  9 Onalaska                      27:20.0  8:48 
     71      9553 Marley Tauscher                9 West Salem                    27:20.2  8:48 
     72      9542 Emma Harman                    9 West Salem                    27:23.3  8:49 
     73      9388 Jasmine Tarjeson               9 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      27:25.5  8:50 
     74      9410 Michaela Bertram              12 Holmen                        27:28.3  8:51 
     75      9538 Elyse Bee                     10 West Salem                    27:29.3  8:51 
     76      9543 Taneea Henderson              12 West Salem                    27:30.3  8:52 
     77      9347 Easton Carlin                 11 Boscobel                      27:37.7  8:54 
     78      9419 Hennessy Lamere               10 Holmen                        27:48.4  8:57 
     79      9416 Sophia Goyette                11 Holmen                        28:20.8  9:08 
     80   61 9526 Serena Swanson                10 Sparta                        28:23.9  9:09 
     81   62 9339 Autumn Randall                11 Augusta                       28:31.2  9:11 
     82      9539 Anna Bohnsack                 12 West Salem                    28:34.4  9:12 
     83      9387 Jasmin Srock                  11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      28:34.5  9:12 
     84      9545 Mallory Long                   9 West Salem                    28:41.2  9:14 
     85      9408 Taylor Baker                  10 Holmen                        28:48.0  9:17 
     86   63 9445 Makenna Klingelhofer           9 La Crosse Central             29:18.2  9:26 
     87   64 9522 Amanda Jaeger                 12 Sparta                        29:29.3  9:30 
     88      9541 Maddie Giblin                 11 West Salem                    29:32.2  9:31 
     89      9389 Alexis Walker                 11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      29:41.1  9:34 
     90   65 9523 Nadia Laufenberg              12 Sparta                        29:47.0  9:36 
     91      9525 Katie O'Rourke                 9 Sparta                        29:47.1  9:36 
     92      9378 Reyna Garcia                   9 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      29:52.7  9:38 
     93      9377 Amelia Doud                   10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      29:54.1  9:38 
     94   66 9446 Ella Madsen                    9 La Crosse Central             30:28.8  9:49 
     95      9379 Ellissa Gold                  10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      30:40.9  9:53 
     96      9554 Reese Walters                  9 West Salem                    30:50.2  9:56 
     97      9520 Jade Intihar                  10 Sparta                        30:50.4  9:56 
     98   67 9579 Olivia Platt                  12 Wisconsin Dells               30:52.0  9:57 
     99      9578 Layla Ousseini                11 Wisconsin Dells               31:02.6 10:00 
    100      9350 Norah Dilley                  10 Boscobel                      31:08.7 10:02 
    101   68 9335 Cecelia Hanson                10 Augusta                       31:15.8 10:04 
    102      9382 Autumn Kennedy                11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau      31:34.1 10:10 
    103      9349 Izzy Childs                    9 Boscobel                      31:45.1 10:14 
    104      9517 Natalia Campos                 9 Sparta                        31:45.9 10:14 
    105      9461 Kira Martin                    9 New Richmond                  31:47.2 10:14 
    106      9483 Ava Ballmer                    9 Onalaska                      31:47.2 10:14 
    107   69 9336 Kendra Olson                  11 Augusta                       31:52.5 10:16 
    108      9480 Alli Neilson                  11 Onalaska                      31:54.8 10:17 
    109      9580 Sima Tollaksen                 9 Wisconsin Dells               32:48.5 10:34 
    110      9551 Elizabeth Stavlo              10 West Salem                    32:59.1 10:38 
    111      9576 Pamela Marquard               12 Wisconsin Dells               33:12.3 10:42 
    112      9464 Audrey Pike                    9 New Richmond                  33:52.5 10:55 
    113      9583 Marin Walker                   9 Wisconsin Dells               34:01.3 10:58 
    114      9491 Abby Rudrud                   11 Onalaska                      34:23.3 11:05 
    115      9411 Autumn Burkhalter             10 Holmen                        34:43.2 11:11 
    116      9487 Kiamayah Ducharme              9 Onalaska                      35:05.6 11:18 
    117      9484 Anna Barth                     9 Onalaska                      36:53.5 11:53 
    118      9519 Madysen Henry                  9 Sparta                        39:30.8 12:44 
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       1.    54  Boscobel                                   (22:52.4  114:21.9 2:10.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lilah Glasbrenner         10 21:32.4
       2      9  Avery Brown               12 22:59.9
       3     10  Abri Brown                12 23:00.6
       4     12  Aleya Kliesner            10 23:06.6
       5     20  Nora Jillson               9 23:42.4
       6   ( 40) Skyler Carlin             11 24:52.4
       7   ( 56) Maddie Fritz              12 26:24.2

       2.    79  New Richmond                               (22:57.5  114:47.1 3:59.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Marah Benedict             9 20:51.3
       2      4  Anna Fitzgerald           11 21:55.1
       3      7  Madison Russell           11 22:54.5
       4     28  Katelyn Doehrmann         10 24:15.1
       5     39  Elizabeth Perry           10 24:51.1
       6   ( 44) Payton Waidelich           9 25:22.9
       7   ( 49) Reese Nichols              9 25:49.2

       3.   100  Holmen                                     (23:39.7  118:18.5 0:39.9)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Elle Stussy               12 23:15.1
       2     18  Anabella Filips           10 23:38.7
       3     21  Sydney Valiska            10 23:43.9
       4     22  Taylor Bembnister         11 23:45.8
       5     25  Sheryl Wang               10 23:55.0
       6   ( 29) Audra Newman              10 24:15.2
       7   ( 30) Molly Twitchell           11 24:16.3

       4.   100  Onalaska                                   (23:34.2  117:50.8 2:54.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ali Thomas                11 22:14.2
       2      6  Jillian Lonning           12 22:35.8
       3     13  Keagan Anderson           10 23:11.5
       4     34  Adeline Lee               10 24:40.6
       5     42  Siri Anderson             10 25:08.7
       6   ( 53) Isabella Gutierrez         9 26:12.1
       7   ( 59) Falyn Stalnaker           12 27:14.0

       5.   113  West Salem                                 (23:49.9  119:09.3 1:39.2)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Morgan Quackenbush        11 23:03.6
       2     19  Alena Donahue             11 23:41.4
       3     23  Mia Olson                  9 23:47.9
       4     24  Macey Tauscher            11 23:53.6
       5     36  McKenna Lafleur           10 24:42.8
       6   ( 45) Madison MacRogers         11 25:26.3
       7   ( 47) Elsa Mitchell             12 25:34.6

       6.   127  La Crosse Central                          (24:02.9  120:14.3 1:23.5)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Katie Christensen         11 23:22.1
       2     16  Brianna Grilley            9 23:33.6
       3     27  Taryn Winga               11 24:11.7
       4     32  Jada Johnson              12 24:21.3
       5     37  Emilia Veum               11 24:45.6
       6   ( 63) Makenna Klingelhofer       9 29:18.2
       7   ( 66) Ella Madsen                9 30:28.8
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       7.   171  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (24:35.2  122:55.7 1:12.5)
     ====================================================
       1     26  AJ Parker                 10 24:02.9
       2     31  Hannah Siegler            12 24:17.9
       3     33  Delilah Boberg             9 24:30.6
       4     38  Breann Harris             12 24:48.9
       5     43  Avali Bratberg            12 25:15.4
       6   ( 51) Tauna Janssen             12 25:53.5
       7   ( 58) Quinn Wenthe              12 26:54.8

       8.   195  Wisconsin Dells                            (25:01.0  125:04.9 2:54.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Hailey Anchor             12 22:59.6
       2     41  Maya Michalsky            10 24:57.8
       3     46  Jadyn Torkelson           12 25:31.8
       4     48  Tesa Ketelhut             11 25:41.4
       5     52  Destiny Whitebreast       12 25:54.3
       6   ( 60) Kayla Garbacz              9 27:16.2
       7   ( 67) Olivia Platt              12 30:52.0

       9.   204  Augusta                                    (26:10.3  130:51.110:09.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Bailey Peterson           12 21:06.2
       2     17  Ava Peterson              11 23:37.1
       3     55  Beth Boone                11 26:20.8
       4     62  Autumn Randall            11 28:31.2
       5     68  Cecelia Hanson            10 31:15.8
       6   ( 69) Kendra Olson              11 31:52.5

      10.   257  Sparta                                     (26:21.4  131:46.8 3:42.1)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Morgan Intihar            12 24:41.8
       2     50  Emma Blackdeer            12 25:52.5
       3     54  Chloe Allen               10 26:18.9
       4     57  leah Modjeski              9 26:29.7
       5     61  Serena Swanson            10 28:23.9
       6   ( 64) Amanda Jaeger             12 29:29.3
       7   ( 65) Nadia Laufenberg          12 29:47.0


